OUR CAI\/IPUS

EPISCOPAL
ACADEMY




CRAWFIRD
L

® s
i . EENTER - ' ._ . Lobby: Check In

« All gender restrooms
e Breakout Rooms:

‘ 1st Floor ‘ 2nd Floor
U102 U204
u103 U206
u1io4 U207
U105 U214

U111 U215
u112 U217
U113 U219
U115

EAMPIJS - S\ — 4 @Crawford Campus Center

« Theater: Keynote Presentations

Middle School Building

« All gender restrooms

@ Upper School Building

3rd Floor

U301
u3oe
u3so7
u3sos
U309
U317
U319

U321




