





- (A) Crawford Campus Center
  - Lobby: Check In
  - Theater: Keynote Presentations
- **B** Middle School Building
  - All gender restrooms
- C Upper School Building
  - All gender restrooms
  - Breakout Rooms:

1st Floor	2nd Floor	3rd Floor
U102	U204	U301
U103	U206	U306
U104	U207	U307
U105	U214	U308
U111	U215	U309
U112	U217	U317
U113	U219	U319
U115		U321
U116		